FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

A		120						• • •
21/91	THE THE	~~ ~						
7	Purula					2992		05/01/2
BAC /	B. L. D. L. 10	2.0	Janua	FK	olshila_'	2021 F	RNG. $12/21$	- Cin 05/01/2
		Territoria (1980)		/ (' = =	27)	Ser	dons	
	*****		7707		En rectiff (Ve	te R Sertions		
· di Gener	al Diary Referen	nce Entrant	2	22	7 Elsa		Time 19	:25 m
of Occur	ence of Ottenos	E Dien _S	aluacles_	Main	6/02/2021	Two in 1	lucia 10	:25 m2
† informa	dion received D	GLE 06/	102/20021	Time	10.05 hr	IC TO See	D-3- 00	7 10,90
Type of li	nformation: W	in Chesalli	writton to	Rul	810	- W. REQ		7. 18:41 7. 18:41
Place of	Occumentos: ad	Marie an an	A-5°1.	-7717h - /	1- 09 KM			1
b) Addres	5 627270	Of		Was abou	U- 09 KM	(offrox	Souts- he	of- Sile
			ar Heka	Le silla	PL PS-	Ketshila	aist-	Punlia.
la com	m daid to a			G et	TING 74	ro - 22 1	Ancho	1-(17)
Comple	outside land of	he Police Si	inline thereine	insmedie S	XX	- Dista		
Campian	THE PERSON	•						
i) Name:		taz s	heikh s	510/-	Kotslila. P.	4 0:01	0. 0.	. 17
) Detal Y	ear of bridge	23 Ym						
Address	S 2011- 1	aliahat	4-0		- d) Nation	sityInd	lian	
Details of	Kill and Care and	Orași li malaman	41-	auuna,	1151- 24	Pas (N))	•
				71111 00000	Œ			-
A service of	क्षेत्रस्य क्षेत्रकार्यः ।	THE COSER	- Agaim	u				
		(1)	o air	a not	()	10 -1000	elich in	gh
			Kayu	singer (/35 (my 28)	u- Juga		1
			of vill-	Azkali	Ps- Kobs	lila Dic	1- punul	9.
			, , , ,	,,,	13 KUIS			-

6. Receans (கூற்குள்ளருகள்ளுக்குள்ளுக்களை) சிர	ที่เอาเทาสาน
e Procure di partico de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania de la compania del	selete sheet, itsequired):
16. Tolei westeros graphines enchasistrations	
11. Inquest regression	
11. Inquest representation of the contraction of th	written typeel Complaint of the Comp treatul as F.I.R. is attacked herewith.
- White the same of the same o	4)
The original.	withen typel complant i
nant- which is	treated as As in the comp
•	F.I.Ky o attached herewith.
	Θ
	66/02/2021
3 Action tolers and	66/04/
THUD SEED STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY COMIT	Officer-in-Charge Kotshila De
**************************************	Officer is Charles
	Kotshila P.S. Secreto ASI Subash Karborto totalia
registered the case and the transfer on the contraction of the case of the cas	TENER ACL O. I DETERMINE
e Complainant/information	Laborto totale
The work of the property of the common the common the	corded and a copy given to the Compiainant informations of oost
	The Edition of the Compiainantinic mantifers of post
Fire of	my a
Kardon Stilland	
Marian Sinter	Signetaire pitto Proposition 202
	Signature with the Denies of Police States with
ignature/Thumb impression of 66 of in-Charge	
- Wickline Pi	Ram SI OF POLICE.
Dist Purulia	Dirmings it some ()/C OC 12
Disc.	Officer-in-Charge
	Kotshila P.S. DistPurulia



The Officer -in- Charge, Kotshila P.S District-Purulia.

Sub: Complaint against Raju Singh (35 years), S/O- Jagadish Singh of Vill- Arkali, PS - Kotshila, Dist - Purulia to start a case U/S-46A(C) B.E. Act 1909.

Respected Sir,

In producing herewith one arrested accd. Raju Singh (35 years), S/O- Jagadish Singh of Vill- Arkali, PS - Kotshila, Dist - Purulia with seizure of approx 10 liters illicit liquor from the possession of above noted accused which was seized under proper seizure list.

I beg to submit that today (06.02.2021) during Special raid duty in between 18:05 hrs to 18:45 hrs on acting a secret source information I held raid in front of the house of above noted person at Arkali who was selling illicit spirit at his house .I search the place and found approx Ten (10) Liter illicit spirit which was kept in a white colour Jaricane. On interrogation he disclosed his name and address as noted above. On demand he failed to produce any valid documents in respect of illicit spirit which is kept in Jaricane containing approx 10 litters. Accordingly I seized the same under proper seizure list in presence of witnesses, u/s 67 A (C) B.E. Act which is enclosed herewith. As such he was arrested at 18.35 hrs U/S- 67 B.E. Act and during arrest the ground of arrest were duly notified issuing arrest memo U/S- 50 Cr. P.C. and handed over a copy of the same to arrestee. Out of seized illicit liquor One (01) liter was taken out in a separate container as sample with sealed & labelled.

The above noted arrested accd Raju Singh (35 years), S/O- Jagadish Singh of Vill- Arkali, PS - Kotshila, Dist - Purulia violate section 18 (i) B.E. Act. for possession and selling of intoxicating not obtained from a licensed vendor and in contravention and he Committed offence u/s 46 A (C) B.E. Act. 1909.

It may note here that during raid (1) C/1265 Sanjay Chakrabarty (2) C/138-Bani Bandopadhyay accompanied me Vide Kotshila P.S C.C No-254/2021, Dated 06.02.2021.

Under the fact and circumstanced I therefore pray a case u/s 46 A (C) B.E. Act. 1909 may kindly be started against Raju Singh (35 years), S/O- Jagadish Singh of Vill- Arkali, PS -Kotshila, Dist - Purulia.

Enclosed -

(1)Arrest memo.

Received on 06/12/2021 at 19:25 hr and started behold ps care NO-12/21 07-06/02/2021 U/1-46 A(C) B. E Act 1909.

Yours faithfully Stortar Shihh (SI Montaz Sheikh)

Kotshila P.S. Dist-Purulia 06/02/2021

officer-in-charge officer-in-charge Kotshila p.S.

Dist.-Purulla